Jean Mueller Polska Sp. z o.o. tel. 22/751 79 01, e-mail: info@jeanmueller.pl, www.bezpieczniki.com
Data aktualizacji 24.03.2010
1
Wkładki topikowe NH 690V AC gS
Wkładki topikowe NH gS 690V  AC
Un Wielkość In
[A]
Całka Joule`a

voltage AC
(IEC)
Rated
voltage AC
(UL)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Weight Package
NH000GS69V16PV N322035 690 V 700 V 16 A 9 A²s 45 A²s 160 kA 5 W 0.1333 kg 3
NH000GS69V20PV Q322037 690 V 700 V 20 A 10 A²s 54 A²s 160 kA 6 W 0.1266 kg 3
NH000GS69V25PV S322039 690 V 700 V 25 A 18 A²s 96 A²s 160 kA 7 W 0.1266 kg 3
NH000GS69V32PV X322043 690 V 700 V 32 A 39 A²s 218 A²s 160 kA 8 W 0.1266 kg 3
NH000GS69V40PV B322047 690 V 700 V 40 A 69 A²s 386 A²s 160 kA 9 W 0.1266 kg 3
NH000GS69V50PV F322051 690 V 700 V 50 A 136 A²s 764 A²s 160 kA 10 W 0.1266 kg 3
NH000GS69V63PV K322055 690 V 700 V 63 A 275 A²s 1545 A²s 160 kA 11 W 0.1266 kg 3
NH000GS69V80PV P322059 690 V 700 V 80 A 543 A²s 3055 A²s 160 kA 13 W 0.1266 kg 3
NH000GS69V100PV T322063 690 V 700 V 100 A 1063 A²s 5982 A²s 160 kA 14 W 0.1266 kg 3
NH000GS69V25PV
Size 1 gS 690VAC
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated
voltage AC
(IEC)
Rated
voltage AC
(UL)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Weight Package
NH1GS69V100PV V322363 690 V 700 V 100 A 965 A²s 4820 A²s 160 kA 19 W 0.4333 kg 3
NH1GS69V125PV X322365 690 V 700 V 125 A 1705 A²s 8550 A²s 160 kA 21 W 0.4333 kg 3
NH1GS69V160PV B322369 690 V 700 V 160 A 3860 A²s 19000 A²s 160 kA 23 W 0.4333 kg 3
NH1GS69V200PV D322371 690 V 700 V 200 A 7560 A²s 38000 A²s 160 kA 26 W 0.4333 kg 3
NH1GS69V250PV H322375 690 V 700 V 250 A 15420 A²s 77150 A²s 160 kA 29 W 0.4333 kg 3
NH1GS69V280PV L302897 690 V 700 V 280 A 18665 A²s 93000 A²s 160 kA 33 W 0.4333 kg 3
NH1GS69V125PV
Size 00 gS 690VAC
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated
voltage AC
(IEC)
Rated
voltage AC
(UL)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated
breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Weight Package
NH00GS69V125PV E322165 690 V 700 V 125 A 2170 A²s 10850 A²s 160 kA 16 W 0.2 kg 3
NH00GS69V160PV J322169 690 V 700 V 160 A 4270 A²s 21340 A²s 160 kA 19 W 0.2 kg 3
NH00GS69V125PV
PRODUCT RANGE
Protistor® size NH 000, 00, 1, 2, 3 gS
690VAC

voltage AC
(IEC)
Rated
voltage AC
(UL)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Weight Package
NH2GS69V160PV K322469 690 V 700 V 160 A 3460 A²s 17500 A²s 160 kA 28 W 0.6433 kg 3
NH2GS69V200PV M322471 690 V 700 V 200 A 6870 A²s 34000 A²s 160 kA 30 W 0.6433 kg 3
NH2GS69V250PV R322475 690 V 700 V 250 A 12485 A²s 62000 A²s 160 kA 33 W 0.6433 kg 3
NH2GS69V315PV W322479 690 V 700 V 315 A 27945 A²s 140000 A²s 160 kA 36 W 0.6433 kg 3
NH2GS69V350PV X322480 690 V 700 V 350 A 38310 A²s 191000 A²s 160 kA 38 W 0.6433 kg 3
NH2GS69V400PV A322483 690 V 700 V 400 A 54320 A²s 271000 A²s 160 kA 41 W 0.6433 kg 3
NH2GS69V450PV C322485 690 V 700 V 450 A 81125 A²s 405000 A²s 160 kA 43 W 0.6433 kg 3
NH2GS69V250PV
Size 3 gS 690VAC
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated
voltage AC
(IEC)
Rated
voltage AC
(UL)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Weight Package
NH3GS69V250PV R322590 690 V 700 V 250 A 9690 A²s 48000 A²s 160 kA 39 W 1.05 kg 1
NH3GS69V315PV E322579 690 V 700 V 315 A 19525 A²s 97000 A²s 160 kA 42 W 1.05 kg 1
NH3GS69V350PV F322580 690 V 700 V 350 A 28135 A²s 140000 A²s 160 kA 44 W 1.05 kg 1
NH3GS69V400PV J322583 690 V 700 V 400 A 42050 A²s 210000 A²s 160 kA 47 W 1.05 kg 1
NH3GS69V450PV L322585 690 V 700 V 450 A 58675 A²s 293000 A²s 160 kA 50 W 1.05 kg 1
NH3GS69V500PV N322587 690 V 700 V 500 A 87030 A²s 435100 A²s 160 kA 52 W 1.05 kg 1
NH3GS69V550PV P322588 690 V 700 V 550 A 111810 A²s 559000 A²s 160 kA 56 W 1.05 kg 1
NH3GS69V630PV Q322589 690 V 700 V 630 A 149950 A²s 749000 A²s 160 kA 63 W 1.05 kg 1
NH3GS69V315PV
PRODUCT RANGE
Protistor® size NH 000, 00, 1, 2, 3 gS
690VAC